
Vattenfall seuracup II osaottelu Turun lohko   Paimio  4.8.2014 
 
P9 40 m 
NWND 
 
  1. Jimmy Knifsund                          2005 TurTo                7,29 
  2. Miro Mattila                            2006 LiedPa               7,53 
  3. Nardi Orenshtein                        2005 TurTo                8,04 
  4. Anton Löfgren                           2006 KaarUra              8,30 
  5. Samuel Marku                            2005 VahdTui              8,40 
  6. Santeri Huhtala                         2006 PaimU                8,44 
 
P9 Pituus 
 
  1. Matias Hietamäki                        2005 TurTo                3,25                 
          3,18  3,07  3,25  3,16 
                                 
  2. René-Peter Vuorio                       2006 MaarMa               2,97                 
          2,78  2,86  2,97  2,76 
                                 
  3. Nico Eenilä                             2005 VahdTui              2,85                 
          2,85  2,64  2,85  2,77       
                                       
  4. Aatu Kukkonen                                                     2,75                 
          2,73     X  2,75  2,65 
                                 
  5. Niklas Sunila                           2006 KaarUra              2,72                 
          2,64  2,71  2,72  2,70 
                                 
 
P9 Keihäs 
 
  1. Reko Tuominen                           2005 TarvasjU            17,52 
          14,69  17,52      X  13,49 
  2. Santeri Ketola                          2005 LiedPa              14,28 
          12,24  14,28  13,91      X 
  3. Henri Aava                              2014 MaarMa              11,45 
          11,26  10,92  11,45  10,08 
  4. Nooa Koski                              2005 PaimU               11,08 
          11,08   9,87   9,39   9,71 
  5. Toivo Lempinen                          2006 TurTo               10,52 
           7,96  10,31  10,23  10,52 
  6. Niilo Reunanen                          2006 VahdTui              8,77 
           8,77   5,49   5,18   3,99 
  7. Matias Wilen                            2006 KaarUra              5,48 
           5,48   5,20      X   4,50 
 
P11 150 m 
 
  1. Lauri Valli                             2004 KaarUra             22,67 
  2. Matias Sjöroos                          2003 VahdTui             24,63 
  3. Jesse Kärkkäinen                        2004 PaimU               25,93 



  4. Markus Kirveskari                                                26,57 
  5. Valtteri Mäkinen                        2003 KaarUra             27,19 
  6. Jesse Suominen                          2004 TurTo               28,06 
  7. Pyry Laine                              2004 KaarUra             28,55 
  8. Eemeli Syrjälä                          2004 TarvasjU            28,97 
  9. Niko Äijö                               2003 LiedPa              29,81 
  9. Matias Erkkilä                          2003 LiedPa              29,81 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -2,4 
 
  1. Markus Kirveskari                                                26,57 
  2. Valtteri Mäkinen                        2003 KaarUra             27,19 
  3. Jesse Suominen                          2004 TurTo               28,06 
  4. Pyry Laine                              2004 KaarUra             28,55 
  5. Niko Äijö                               2003 LiedPa              29,81 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,9 
 
  1. Lauri Valli                             2004 KaarUra             22,67 
  2. Matias Sjöroos                          2003 VahdTui             24,63 
  3. Jesse Kärkkäinen                        2004 PaimU               25,93 
  4. Eemeli Syrjälä                          2004 TarvasjU            28,97 
  5. Matias Erkkilä                          2003 LiedPa              29,81 
 
P11 60 m aj 
 
  1. Niklas Vuohijoki                        2004 LiedPa              11,99 
  2. Osku Laiho                              2004 TurTo               12,30 
  3. Samuel Sola                             2004 PaimU               12,49 
  4. Otto Ohvo                               2004 KaarUra             12,83 
  5. Lauri Gröndahl                          2003 PaimU               13,81 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,4 
 
  1. Niklas Vuohijoki                        2004 LiedPa              11,99 
  2. Otto Ohvo                               2004 KaarUra             12,83 
  3. Lauri Gröndahl                          2003 PaimU               13,81 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,6 
 
  1. Osku Laiho                              2004 TurTo               12,30 
  2. Samuel Sola                             2004 PaimU               12,49 
 
P11 1000 m kävely 
 
 
  1. Eemeli Syrjälä                          2004 TarvasjU          8.08,60 
  2. Niko Äijö                               2003 LiedPa            8.17,92 
  3. Matias Erkkilä                          2003 LiedPa            8.19,09 
 
P11 Korkeus 
 



  1. Veikko Varjo                            2003 VahdTui               120 
         100 105 110 115 118 120 
           O   O   O  XO   O XXO 
  2. Juho Suominen                           2004 PiikkKe               115 
         100 105 110 115 118 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  3. Vili Viksten                            2003 TurTo                 115 
         095 100 105 110 115 118 
           O   O   O   O XXO XXX 
  4. Roope Nieminen                          2005 LiedPa                110 
         100 105 110 115 
         XXO XXO   O XXX 
  5. Niklas Autio                            2003 KaarUra               110 
         095 100 105 110 115 
           O   O  XO  XO XXX 
 
P11 Kuula 
 
  1. Markus Huhtala                          2003 KaarUra              6,56 
           5,73   5,99   5,97   6,56 
  2. Nooa Mikkola                            2005 LiedPa               5,84 
           5,13   5,84   4,71   5,20 
  3. Kalle Kuvaja                            2004 TurTo                5,35 
           5,35   5,27   5,21   4,74 
 
P13 200 m 
 
  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         2002 LiedPa              30,76 
  2. Karolus Areva                           2001 TurTo               30,90 
  3. Antton Riihimäki                        2001 VahdTui             32,12 
  4. Jesse Fagerström                        2003 KaarUra             32,18 
  5. Tommi Lineri                            2001 LiedPa              32,68 
  6. Samuli Sundell                          2002 PaimU               34,75 
     Eemeli Mattila                          2001 LiedPa                DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,5 
 
  1. Vertti Kolkkala                         2002 LiedPa              30,76 
  2. Antton Riihimäki                        2001 VahdTui             32,12 
  3. Jesse Fagerström                        2003 KaarUra             32,18 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -2,0 
 
  1. Karolus Areva                           2001 TurTo               30,90 
  2. Tommi Lineri                            2001 LiedPa              32,68 
  3. Samuli Sundell                          2002 PaimU               34,75 
     Eemeli Mattila                          2001 LiedPa                DNS 
 
 
 
 
 



P13 60 m aj 
 
                     Tuuli: -1,6 
 
  1. Vilhelmi Syrjälä                        2002 TarvasjU            10,35 
  2. Aku Kesäläinen                          2001 TurTo               11,65 
  3. Carlos Gregorio                         2001 LiedPa              12,40 
  4. Konsta Gröndahl                         2001 PaimU               12,98 
  5. Aleksi Sipilä                           2001 VahdTui             13,33 
  6. Dima Henriksson                         2002 KaarUra             13,42 
 
P13 1000 m kävely 
 
 
  1. Vilhelmi Syrjälä                        2002 TarvasjU          5.31,11 
  2. Carlos Gregorio                         2001 LiedPa            6.12,30 
  3. Toni Pohjalainen                        2001 KaarUra           6.23,79 
  4. Dima Henriksson                         2002 KaarUra           7.10,87 
  5. Aku Kesäläinen                          2001 TurTo             8.37,79 
     Eemeli Mattila                          2001 LiedPa                DNS 
     Frans Hyövelä                           2002 LiedPa                DNS 
     Paavo Öström                            2002 LiedPa                DNS 
 
P13 Pituus 
 
  1. Arttu Salonen                           2001 TurTo                4,75 +0,9            
          4,75  3,27  4,57  4,71 
          +0,9  +0,5  +2,7  +1,1 
  2. Olli Salonen                            2001 VahdTui              4,15 +1,4            
          3,80  3,84  4,05  4,15 
          +1,8  +0,8  +1,1  +1,4 
  3. Ilari Hiltunen                          2003 KaarUra              4,14 +2,0            
          4,14     X     X  3,99 
          +2,0              +3,2 
  4. Veikko Paavilainen                      2001 PaimU                3,98 +1,4            
          3,98  3,20     X  3,92 
          +1,4  +1,0        +0,9 
  5. Eino Virtanen                           2001 PiikkKe              3,90 +0,5            
          3,87  3,57  3,90  3,81 
          +1,7  +0,3  +0,5  +1,5 
  6. Frans Hyövelä                           2002 LiedPa               3,90 +1,4            
          3,64  3,73  3,78  3,90 
          +1,3  +2,9  +2,1  +1.4 
 
P13 Kuula 
 
  1. Lassi Viksten                           2001 TurTo                8,94 
           8,22   8,73   8,94   8,53 
  2. Eemeli Hurula                           2001 VahdTui              8,80 
           8,80   8,20   8,65   7,74 
  3. Toni Pohjalainen                        2001 KaarUra              8,64 
           8,36   8,50   8,64   8,52 



  4. Paavo Öström                            2002 LiedPa               7,14 
           6,84   6,91   7,14   7,11        
 
P15 300 m 
 
 
  1. Aleksi Hellman                          1999 LiedPa              43,44 
  2. Miro Tammisto                           2000 VahdTui             44,78 
  3. Ville Huhtala                           2000 PaimU               45,06 
  4. Miro Aalto                              2001 TurTo               49,91 
     Joonas Nurmi                            1999 MaarMa                DNS 
 
P15 100 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -1,1 
 
  1. Kalle Stylman                           2000 LiedPa              14,48 
  2. Aaro Leinonen                           2000 RymSoi              16,63 
  3. Jani Vuotinen                           1999 VahdTui             17,40 
  4. Anssi Kesäläinen                        1999 TurTo               17,54 
 
P15 1000 m kävely 
 
 
  1. Anssi Kesäläinen                        1999 TurTo             7.32,53 
     Aleksi Hellman                          1999 LiedPa                DNS 
     Joonas Vuohijoki                        2000 LiedPa                DNS 
 
P15 Kolmiloikka 
 
  1. Niklas Mäntylä                          2000 VahdTui             10,88 +1,5            
             X 10,02 10,54 10,88 
                +1,1  +1,4  +1.5 
 
P15 Moukari 
 
  1. Lauri Tammi                             2001 VahdTui             24,49 
          23,48      X  24,49  23,62 
  2. Joonas Vuohijoki                        2000 LiedPa              21,82 
          21,82      X      X  21,55 
     Lauri Pajuniemi                         1999 MaarMa                 NM 
              X      X      X      X 
 
M17 800 m 
 
 
  1. Tuomas Lehtonen                         1998 LiedPa            2.17,77 
  2. Thabiso Inkinen                         2000 VahdTui           3.02,73 
 
M17 Keihäs 
 



  1. Joona Forsgren                          1998 MaarMa              34,26 
          29,80  34,23  34,26  31,92 
  2. Tuomas Honka                            1997 LiedPa              27,79 
          27,79  25,28  26,42      X 
 
T9 40 m 
 
  1. Venla Reponen                           2005 TurTo                7,26 
  2. Helmi Heinonen                          2005 LiedPa               7,50 
  3. Venla Hämäläinen                        2005 LiedPa               7,56 
  4. Jennina Nilosaari                       2005 TurTo                7,81 
  5. Vida Westerlund                         2005 LiedPa               7,82 
  6. Ilona Vairinen                          2006 LiedPa               7,84 
  7. Nella Sjö                               2005 TurTo                7,90 
  8. Elsa Osala                              2007 VahdTui              7,91 
  9. Veera Sovijärvi                         2006 LiedPa               7,95 
 10. Eevi Kankare                                                      7,97 
 11. Neea Lehtonen                                                     8,12 
 12. Heta Haapanen                           2007 VahdTui              8,14 
 13. Mette Vuorila                           2006 VahdTui              8,15 
 14. Suvi Uusitupa                           2006 TarvasjU             8,87 
 15. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       2006 LiedPa               9,13 
     Saga Laukkanen                          2005 TurTo                 DNS 
     Sanya Söderman                          2006 LiedPa                DNS 
     Ida Valkeinen                           2007 LiedPa                DNS 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Neea Lehtonen                                                     8,12 
  2. Heta Haapanen                           2007 VahdTui              8,14 
  3. Mette Vuorila                           2006 VahdTui              8,15 
     Saga Laukkanen                          2005 TurTo                 DNS 
     Sanya Söderman                          2006 LiedPa                DNS 
     Ida Valkeinen                           2007 LiedPa                DNS 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Venla Hämäläinen                        2005 LiedPa               7,56 
  2. Ilona Vairinen                          2006 LiedPa               7,84 
  3. Elsa Osala                              2007 VahdTui              7,91 
  4. Veera Sovijärvi                         2006 LiedPa               7,95 
  5. Eevi Kankare                                                      7,97 
  6. Suvi Uusitupa                           2006 TarvasjU             8,87 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Venla Reponen                           2005 TurTo                7,26 
  2. Helmi Heinonen                          2005 LiedPa               7,50 
  3. Jennina Nilosaari                       2005 TurTo                7,81 
  4. Vida Westerlund                         2005 LiedPa               7,82 
  5. Nella Sjö                               2005 TurTo                7,90 
  6. Anna Yli-Kauppila                       2006 LiedPa               9,13 



 
T9 Pituus 
 
  1. Ella-Sofia Hyövelä                      2006 LiedPa               3,30                 
          3,17  3,27  3,30  3,19 
                                 
  2. Sara Hänninen                           2005 TarvasjU             3,18                 
          3,18  2,94  3,09  2,23 
                                 
  3. Saima Kossa                             2005 SauvU                3,05                 
          3,00  3,05  3,02  3,01 
                                 
  4. Hilda Voutilainen                       2005 KaarUra              3,04                 
          3,04  2,86  2,56  2,68 
                                 
  5. Wilhelmina Koivunen                     2006 VahdTui              2,89                 
          2,89  2,84  2,88  2,77 
                                 
  6. Enni Rindell                            2006 TurTo                2,76                 
          2,76  2,54  2,65  2,47 
                                 
  7. Jessica Knifsund                        2007 TurTo                2,69                 
          2,59  2,69  2,53  2,52 
                                 
  8. Vilma Jokinen                           2006 LiedPa               2,67                 
          2,42  2,56  2,55  2,67 
                                 
  9. Siina Gröndahl                          2008 PaimU                2,62                 
          2,47  2,47  2,59  2,62 
                                 
 10. Linnea Koski                            2007 PaimU                2,31                 
          2,29  2,21  2,31  2,12 
                                 
 
T9 Keihäs 
 
  1. Helena Koivu                            2005 TurTo               21,16 
          21,16  15,69  19,08  21,04 
  2. Mathilda Harilahti                      2006 KaarUra              5,78 
           4,64   4,44   5,78   4,51 
  3. Anni Marku                                                        5,65 
           5,35   5,10   3,33   5,65 
  4. Vivian Ihanmäki                         2007 VahdTui              3,85 
              X   3,48   3,73   3,85 
 
T11 150 m 
 
  1. Minttu Hiltunen                         2003 KaarUra             22,94 
  2. Pinja Sysi-Aho                          2004 PaimU               23,97 
  3. Viivi Salmelainen                       2004 LiedPa              24,42 
  4. Tilda Vuorinen                          2004 PiikkKe             24,45 
  5. Taika Vuorinen                          2004 PiikkKe             25,18 



  6. Josefina Keskitalo                      2004 LiedPa              25,77 
  7. Eveliina Rantanen                       2003 TarvasjU            25,92 
  8. Ronja Patama                            2003 TarvasjU            26,36 
  9. Elviira Osala                           2004 VahdTui             26,85 
 10. Johanna Kaiti                           2004 LiedPa              26,92 
 11. Venni Sjö                               2004 TurTo               27,10 
 12. Emmi-Julia Lähteenmäki                  2003 KaarUra             27,28 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Minttu Hiltunen                         2003 KaarUra             22,94 
  2. Taika Vuorinen                          2004 PiikkKe             25,18 
  3. Josefina Keskitalo                      2004 LiedPa              25,77 
  4. Eveliina Rantanen                       2003 TarvasjU            25,92 
  5. Johanna Kaiti                           2004 LiedPa              26,92 
  6. Venni Sjö                               2004 TurTo               27,10 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: NWND 
 
  1. Pinja Sysi-Aho                          2004 PaimU               23,97 
  2. Viivi Salmelainen                       2004 LiedPa              24,42 
  3. Tilda Vuorinen                          2004 PiikkKe             24,45 
  4. Ronja Patama                            2003 TarvasjU            26,36 
  5. Elviira Osala                           2004 VahdTui             26,85 
  6. Emmi-Julia Lähteenmäki                  2003 KaarUra             27,28 
 
T11 60 m aj 
 
  1. Eveliina Pääkkö                         2004 VahdTui             11,45 
  2. Emma Kytösaho                           2003 PaimU               11,76 
  3. Emma Tainio                             2003 PaimU               11,91 
  4. Sara Myllymaa                           2004 KaarUra             12,12 
  5. Sini Salmi                              2004 KaarUra             13,11 
  6. Säde Engblom                            2004 TurTo               14,17 
  7. Jasmin Kujala                           2004 KaarUra             14,18 
  8. Vilma Valtonen                          2004 PaimU               14,69 
  9. Vilma Rönnemaa                          2005 LiedPa              14,87 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -2,7 
 
  1. Eveliina Pääkkö                         2004 VahdTui             11,45 
  2. Sini Salmi                              2004 KaarUra             13,11 
  3. Vilma Rönnemaa                          2005 LiedPa              14,87 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,2 
 
  1. Emma Tainio                             2003 PaimU               11,91 
  2. Sara Myllymaa                           2004 KaarUra             12,12 
  3. Vilma Valtonen                          2004 PaimU               14,69 
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +0,4 
 



  1. Emma Kytösaho                           2003 PaimU               11,76 
  2. Säde Engblom                            2004 TurTo               14,17 
  3. Jasmin Kujala                           2004 KaarUra             14,18 
 
T11 1000 m kävely 
 
 
  1. Ronja Patama                            2003 TarvasjU          6.15,73 
  2. Eveliina Pääkkö                         2004 VahdTui           6.31,80 
  3. Emmi-Julia Lähteenmäki                  2003 KaarUra           6.45,15 
  4. Pinja Rintamaa                          2005 LiedPa            7.06,09 
  5. Emma Tainio                             2003 PaimU             7.47,21 
  6. Vilma Rönnemaa                          2005 LiedPa            7.52,67 
  7. Aada-Mari Pieniniemi                    2003 KaarUra           7.53,85 
 
T11 Korkeus 
 
  1. Emma Tuononen                           2004 PaimU                 145 
         110 115 125 132 140 145 147 
           O  XO   O   O XXO   O XXX 
  2. Eveliina Rosvall                        2003 KaarUra               110 
         090 095 100 105 110 115 
           O   O   O  XO  XO XX- 
  3. Adelia Viinanen                         2004 KaarUra               105 
         085 090 095 100 105 110 
           O   O   O   O   O XXX 
  4. Elsa Lempinen                           2003 TurTo                 105 
         095 100 105 110 
           O XXO XXO XXX 
  5. Helmi Tuominen                          2004 KaarUra               100 
         085 090 095 100 105 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  5. Christina Okunhon                       2005 LiedPa                100 
         085 090 095 100 105 
           O   O   O   O XXX 
  7. Ella Rajamäki                           2005 LiedPa                095 
         085 090 095 100 
           O   O   O XXX 
  8. Ella Yli-Honko                          2004 PaimU                 095 
         095 100 
          XO XX- 
 
T11 Kuula 
 
  1. Riia Tuominen                           2003 TarvasjU             7,95 
           7,29   7,95      X   7,82 
  2. Pinja Rintamaa                          2005 LiedPa               5,79 
           5,79   5,49   5,18   5,70 
  3. Laura Tammi                             2004 VahdTui              5,77 
           5,09   5,77   5,66   5,52 
  4. Pinja Sjöroos                           2003 PiikkKe              5,50 
           5,50   5,29   5,18   4,41 



  5. Milla Leppämäki                         2003 KaarUra              5,30 
           5,09   5,30   4,27   5,01 
  6. Aino Valtonen                           2004 TurTo                5,19 
              X   4,43   4,77   5,19 
  7. Riina Reunanen                          2003 VahdTui              5,08 
              X   4,35   4,64   5,08 
  8. Roosa Hiippavuori                       2003 MaarMa               5,07 
           4,56   4,48   4,32   5,07 
  9. Aliisa Hirvensalo                       2004 LiedPa               4,86 
           4,68   4,86   2,86   4,79 
 10. Inkeri Karttila                         2005 LiedPa               4,65 
           4,39   4,63   4,65   4,56 
 11. Aada-Mari Pieniniemi                    2003 KaarUra              4,45 
           3,93   3,95   4,24   4,45 
 12. Karoliina Wilen                         2004 KaarUra              4,25 
           3,10   4,17   4,09   4,25 
 
T13 200 m 
 
  1. Lotta Haapanen                          2002 PaimU               29,98 
  2. Jonna Aarnijärvi                        2001 TurTo               30,72 
  3. Emma Sipilä                             2001 VahdTui             32,40 
  4. Fanni Lehtinen                          2002 LiedPa              33,23 
  5. Jutta Salmela                           2002 PaimU               33,47 
  6. Noora Virtanen                          2002 VahdTui             35,08 
  7. Nea Rekola                              2002 TurTo               35,39 
  8. Lotta Arro                              2003 KaarUra             36,00 
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -3,7 
 
  1. Emma Sipilä                             2001 VahdTui             32,40 
  2. Fanni Lehtinen                          2002 LiedPa              33,23 
  3. Noora Virtanen                          2002 VahdTui             35,08 
  4. Lotta Arro                              2003 KaarUra             36,00 
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -3,3 
 
  1. Lotta Haapanen                          2002 PaimU               29,98 
  2. Jonna Aarnijärvi                        2001 TurTo               30,72 
  3. Jutta Salmela                           2002 PaimU               33,47 
  4. Nea Rekola                              2002 TurTo               35,39 
 
T13 60 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -2,2 
 
  1. Annika Jalo                             2001 PaimU               10,85 
  2. Helena Saarinen                         2002 LiedPa              12,25 
  3. Ronja Ruohomäki                         2002 VahdTui             13,60 
  4. Aura Huhtala                            2002 PaimU               18,00 
     Jonna Aarnijärvi                        2001 TurTo                 DNS 



     Saara Nummela                           2002 TurTo                 DNS 
 
T13 1000 m kävely 
 
 
  1. Emma Pääkkö                             2001 VahdTui           6.14,92 
  2. Siiri Rautio                            2002 LiedPa            7.57,08 
     Maria Arro                              2001 KaarUra               DNS 
     Sara Tanskanen                          2001 LiedPa                DNS 
 
T13 Pituus 
 
  1. Eeva Koivu                              2001 TurTo                4,45 +1,8            
          4,41  4,40     X  4,45 
          +2,3  +1,8        +1,8 
  2. Lotta Kukkonen                          2002 PaimU                3,75 +1,9            
          3,43  3,71  3,63  3,75 
          +1,2  +1,9  +0,5  +1,9 
  3. Maria Arro                              2001 KaarUra              3,72 +2,5  3,54 +1,2 
          3,47  3,54  3,51  3,72 
          +1,4  +1,2  +1,6  +2,5 
  4. Roosa Hörkkö                            2002 PaimU                3,71 +1,3            
          3,71  3,67  3,68     X 
          +1,3  +0,7  +2,0       
  5. Siiri Rautio                            2002 LiedPa               3,68 +2,1  3,37 +1,0 
             X  3,68  3,37  3,37 
                +2,1  +1,0  +1,6 
  6. Pilke Kössi                             2001 PaimU                3,61 +1,2            
          3,61  3,56     X  3,36 
          +1,2  +0,4        +1,7 
  7. Emma Varjo                              2002 VahdTui              2,88 +2,5  2,84 +0,5 
             X  2,88     X  2,84 
                +2,5        +0.5 
 
T13 Kuula 
 
  1. Oona Luostarinen                        2002 PaimU                8,52 
           7,97   8,52   7,79   8,47 
  2. Emma Pääkkö                             2001 VahdTui              8,37 
           8,08   8,37   7,82   7,93 
  3. Ada Ojuva                               2002 TurTo                7,88 
           7,68   7,88   7,51 
  4. Aino Takala                             2002 VahdTui              7,29 
           6,70   7,00   6,88   7,29 
  5. Elviira Porthen                         2002 PaimU                7,29 
           6,89   7,29   6,74   6,77 
  6. Julia Kaipia                            2002 VahdTui              5,92 
           5,15   5,92   5,77   5,50 
  7. Nelli Hiippavuori                       2002 MaarMa               5,32 
           4,54   5,32   4,02   4,98 
  8. Sofia Wilen                             2002 KaarUra              4,18 
           3,46   4,12   4,18   3,25 



 
T15 300 m 
 
 
  1. Suvi Sillanpää                          2000 KaarUra             47,22 
  2. Milla Laitinen                          2001 TurTo               52,94 
  3. Julia Suhonen                           2000 LiedPa              53,85 
  4. Kiia Ihanmäki                           2006 VahdTui           1.04,44 
     Anni Marjomaa                           1999 LiedPa                DNS 
     Vilma Tonteri                           2000 VahdTui               DNS 
 
T15 80 m aj 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -2,0 
 
  1. Miia Salmi                                                       16,71 
 
T15 Kolmiloikka 
 
     Pihla Kössi                             1999 PaimU                  NM                 
             X     X     X     X 
                                 
 
T15 Moukari 
 
  1. Eveliina Salminen                       1999 LiedPa              44,09 
              X  33,06  43,74  44,09 
  2. Saana Koivunen                          2000 VahdTui             22,94 
          22,94  20,87  22,07  21,42 
  3. Nea Latvala                             2000 VahdTui             20,11 
          17,98  19,48  20,11      X 
 
N17 Seiväs 
 
  1. Mia-Maria Kanerva                       1999 VahdTui               220 
         200 220 255 
           O  XO XXX 
 
N17 Keihäs 
 
  1. Niina Mäkelä                            1998 LiedPa              35,35 
          34,46  34,53  34,46  35,35 
  2. Pinja Kössi                             1997 PaimU               30,58 
          30,58  30,39      X  29,93 
  3. Elisa Salonen                           1998 KaarUra             24,14 
          23,85      X  23,98  24,14 
  4. Tanja Meriluoto                         1997 VahdTui             19,21 
          17,56      X  17,24  19,21 
  5. Iida Mäkelä                             1998 MaarMa              18,01 
          15,66  18,01  13,83  16,50 
 



MIXED9 4 x 600 m 
 
 
  1. Liedon Parma                                    9.54,88 
        Santeri Ketola, Helmi Heinonen, Miro Mattila, Ella-Sofia Hyövelä  
  2. Kaarinan Ura                                   10.38,40 
        Niklas Sunila, Mathilda Harilahti, Anton Löfgren, Hilda Voutilainen  
  3. Turun Toverit                                  10.40,56 
        Nardi Orenshtein, Jennina Nilosaari, Matias Hietamäki, Jessica Knifsund  
  4. Vahdon Tuisku                                  10.51,13 
        Samuel Marku, Heta Haapanen, Nico Eenilä, Wilhelmina Koivunen  
  5. Paimion Urheilijat                             10.56,69 
        Nooa Koski, Siina Gröndahl, Aatu Kukkonen, Linnea Koski  
 
MIXED11 4 x 600 m 
 
 
  1. Kaarinan Ura                                    8.36,90 
        Lauri Valli, Emmi-Julia Lähteenmäki, Otto Ohvo, Minttu Hiltunen  
  2. Kaarinan Ura 2                                  8.57,31 
        Pyry Laine, Eveliina Rosvall, Valtteri Mäkinen, Sini Salmi  
  3. Paimion Urheilijat                              9.04,49 
        Jesse Kärkkäinen, Pinja Sysi-Aho, Lauri Gröndahl, Emma Tainio  
  4. Liedon Parma                                    9.12,92 
        Roope Nieminen, Ella Rajamäki, Niklas Vuohijoki, Viivi Salmelainen  
  5. Piikkiön Kehitys                                9.15,38 
        Juha Savolainen, Tilda Vuorinen, Juho Suominen, Taika Vuorinen  
  6. Vahdon Tuisku                                   9.27,19 
        Matias Sjöroos, Veikko Varjo, Elviira Osala, Emma Pääkkö  
  7. Turun Toverit                                   9.52,06 
        Jesse Suominen, Venni Sjö, Osku Laiho, Säde Engblom  
 
MIXED13 4 x 600 m 
 
 
  1. Liedon Parma                                    8.15,58 
        Vertti Kolkkala, Fanni Lehtinen, Carlos Gregorio, Helena Saarinen  
  2. Turun Toverit                                   8.17,55 
        Karolus Areva, Jonna Aarnijärvi, Arttu Salonen, Eeva Koivu  
  3. Paimion Urheilijat                              8.18,95 
        Konsta Gröndahl, Pilke Kössi, Samuli Sundell, Annika Jalo  
  4. Vahdon Tuisku                                   8.32,09 
        Antton Riihimäki, Olli Salonen, Emma Sipilä, Noora Virtanen  
  5. Kaarinan Ura                                    8.54,31 
        Jesse Fagerström, Lotta Arro, Ilari Hiltunen, Maria Arro  
 
MIXED15 4 x 800 m 
 
 
  1. Liedon Parma                                   11.21,87 
        Kalle Stylman, Julia Suhonen, Aleksi Hellman, Anni Marjomaa  
  2. Vahdon Tuisku                                  12.17,53 



        Jani Vuotinen, Kiia Ihanmäki, Miro Tammisto, Saana Koivunen 


